Engineering Specification
ES-WQ-PW-WJC
Job Name   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Approval   –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor’s P.O. No.   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Representative   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Series Big Bubba
Big Bubba® Filter

PWWJCHSG 7100301 Big Bubba Filter Housing 2" with Gauge Port Lid and Pressure Gauge 2" 20" x 20" x 45" 39 18
Filter Cartridges
MODEL NO.
ORDERING
CODE
MEDIA
TYPE
MICRON
RATING
PER
 CASE
WEIGHT
LBS KGS
PWWJCP1 7100303 Pleated PP 1 1 5 2.3
PWWJCP5 7100304 Pleated PP 5 1 5 2.3
PWWJCP20 7100305 Pleated PP 20 1 5 2.3
PWWJCP50 7100306 Pleated PP 50 1 5 2.3
PWWJCM150 7100307 Pleated PP Mesh 150 1 5 2.3
PWWJCMB1 7100308 Melt Blown PP 1 1 5 2.3
PWWJCMB5 7100309 Melt Blown PP 5 1 5 2.3
PWWJCMB20 7100310 Melt Blown PP 20 1 5 2.3
PWWJCMB50 7100311 Melt Blown PP 50 1 5 2.3
PWWJCAC5 7100312 Carbon Pleated 5 1 5 2.3
BB-C100 7100980 Carbon Block 0.5 1 20 9
Note: 5, 20, 50 and 150 micron pleated cartridges are cleanable and reusable to reduce costs.
MODEL NO.